
 

Agnel Charities’ 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi-
Mumbai 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

SEM V Mini Project 2A project List -SH2023 

 

 

GROUP 
NO 

ROLL 
NO. 

MEMBERS 

 
PROJECT 

GUIDE TITLE  OF MINI PROJECT 

1 

3021148 Mohd.Numan Shaikh 
Ms. Manita 

Rajput 

ID-card Bar-code based Automatic 
Inventory managemen and componnt 

issue system (IoT CoE) 
 

3021145 Khushal Sathe 
3021127 Kanishka Mandrawliya 
3021143 Aishwarya Rao 

2 

3021142 Kartikeya Phale Dr. Anant 
Kulkarni 

 
Ms. Nilashree 

Wankhede 

Digital Stethoscope 
3021144 Akshata Raut 
3021110 Pratik Baghat 
3021113 Rahul Deoghere 

3 

3021122 Jatin Jaiswal 
Ms. Nilashree 

Wankhede 
Emergency Tracking  System 

3021108 Tanmay Belamkar 

3021107 Pratik Belamkar 
3021121 Arnav Jade 

4 

3021117 Shruti Hagir 

Ms. Nilashree 
Wankhede 

IoT based soil moisture monitoring 
system 

3021112 Soumya Chimmani 
3021109 Gautami Bendale 
3021159 Diksha Bhosale 

5 

3021103 Darshan Ahire  

Ms. Nilashree 
Wankhede 

Firefighting Vehicle /Bot (Multi 
purpose Bot) 

3021101 Adhithya Chettiyar 
3021118 Vaishnavi Hanji 
3021132 Komal Mohod 

6 

3021102 Aditya Chitrasen 
Ms. Manita 

Rajput 
Distress Singnal for Hospitals via 

SMS 
3021104 Alex Cherian 
3021106 Sanchi Bagde 
3021111 Raj Chaudhari 

7 

3021139 Harsh Patil 
Dr. Megha 
Kolhekar 

Device monitoring Gateway for 
MQTT using Rpi (IoT CoE) 

3021131 Tanish Mhatre 
3021141 Sadhvi Patil 
3021123 Nishad Kamat 

8 

3021140 Neeraj Patil 
Dr. Megha 
Kolhekar 

Smart Compossting monitoring (IoT 
CoE) (colab with mech) 

3021120 Rushikesh Ingle 
3021133 Muddabir Ahmad 
3021114 Dishan Deshpande 



9 

3021119 Dipraj Hindole 
Dr. Megha 
Kolhekar 

Digital Reminder Board (IoT CoE) 
3021105 Ariba Afroz 
3021124 Vedant Kandarkar 
3021157 Saniya Yadav 

10 

3021137 vedant pandit 
Dr. Megha 
Kolhekar 

Smart access system (IoT CoE) 
3021146 nandan Sawant 
3021130 saanika mestry 
3021136 abhinav pandey 

11 

3021147 Raj Sawant 

Dr. Megha 
Kolhekar 

SMART CAR PARKING WITH 
AUTOMATIC CHARGES 

DEDUCTION 

3021126 Parth kharad 
3021150 Tanishka shirwadkar 
3021151 Varun Somwanshi 

12 

3021138 Vivek Pant 
Ms. Manita 

Rajput 
RFID Attendance System with STM32 

 
3021115 Himanshu dhal 
3021116 Aditya Gawande 
3021129 Harsh Maurya 

13 

3021125 Afaz Karbelkar 

Ms. Manita 
Rajput 

Maze Solving Robot 
3021134 Akmal Nagvadariya 
3021135 Yedhukhrishnan Nair 
3021128 Jasanpreet Masute 

14 

3021154 Vedant Thakur  

Ms. Manita 
Rajput 

Smart Weather Monitoring System 
3021152 Kartik Sonawane 
3021155 Vivek Todkar 
3021149 Prathamesh Shedale 

15 

3021158 Atharva Vengurlekar 
Ms. Nilashree 

Wankhede 
Electricity control for Lab automation 

(IoT CoE) 
3021164 Sanika Koli 
3021168 Simran Singh 
3021153 Prachi Supale 

16 

3021163 Rutuja Kamble 
Ms. Manita 

Rajput 

Emergency send / receive message 
(STM32, GSM module) 

 

3021165 Radhika Loni 
3021156 Amit Wakar 
3021167 Shreyas Patil 

17 

3021160  Fijo C V 

Ms. Nilashree 
Wankhede 

Automated Alarm And Status 
Indicator 

(IoT CoE) 

3021161  Jain Mann Kantilal 
3021162  Kajbaje Smit Uday 

3021166 
 Mhatre Vedant 
Jitendra 

3021169  Waje Deepan Mangesh 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Agnel Charities’ 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi-
Mumbai 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

SEM VI Mini Project 2B project List -FH2024 

 
 

 

GROUP 
NO 

ROLL NO. MEMBERS 

 
PROJECT GUIDE TITLE OF MINI 

PROJECT 

1 

3021145 Khusal Sathe 

Dr Prasad Kulkarni 
Object Detection using 

SSD 
3021105 Ariba A 
3021130 Saanika Mistry 
3021113 Rahul D 

2 

3021140 Neeraj Patil 
Dr Prasad Kulkarni 

 
Plant Watering System 

3021112 Soumaya C 
3021109 Gautami B 
3021120 Hrushikesh Ingle 

3 

3021146 Nandan Sawant 
Dr Prasad Kulkarni 

 

Fetal Health 
Assessment using 

FPGA 

3021142 Kartikeya Phale 
3021121 Arnav J 
3021154 Vedant Thakur 

4 

3021148 Mohd Numan Shaikh 

Dr Prasad Kulkarni Robotic Arm 
3021127 Kanishka M 
3021143 Aishwarya R 
3021159 Diksha Bhosale 

5 

3021156 Amit Wakar 

Mrs. Sneha Revankar Simple Calculator 
3021126 Abhinav P 
3021127 Vedant P 
3021119 Dipraj H 

6 

3021164 Sanika Koli 
Mrs. Sneha Revankar 

 
Digital Clock using 

FPGA 
3021168 Simran Singh 
3021153 Prachi Supale 
3021157 Saniya Yadav 

7 

3021106 Sanchi Bagde 

 Mrs. Jennifer Issac Digital Safe 
3021102 Aditya C 
3021104 Alex C 
3021111 Raj Choudhari 

8 
3021103 Darshan Ahire 

Mrs. Sneha Revankar 
Obstacle Avoiding 

BOT 3021101 Adithya Chettiyar 



3021118 Vaishavi H 
3021132 Komal M. 

9 

3021167 Shreyas Patil 

Mrs. Sneha Revankar 
Traffic Light 

Controller 
3021158 Atharva V 
3021168 Radhika Loni 
3021163 Rutuja Kamble 

10 

3021152 Kartik Sonavane 

Mrs. Jennifer Issac 
T-20 Cricket Game 

using FPGA 
3021149 Prathmesh S. 
3021155 Vivek Todkar 
3021124 Vedant K 

11 

3021134 Akmal N 

Mrs. Sneha Revankar Voting Machine 
3021135 Yedhu Krishnan Nair 
3021125 Afaz Karbelkar 
3021128 Jasanpreet M. 

12 

3021169 Deepan Vaje 

Mrs. Sneha Revankar 
 

Irrigation System 
using Moisture Sensor 

3021166 Vedant Mhatre 
3021161 Mann Jain 
3021162 Smit Kajbaje 
3021160 Fijo C.V 

 
 


